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VIDRYALA 

Affliation No. 430587 
Ref. No. : 

SR 

NO. 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

SARASWATI VIDHYALAY 

NAME 

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION 

MR. JATINKUMAR 

VAGHANI 

MR UMESH 

FARMAKAR 

Managed By C.G. & N.C. Public Charitable Trust 

MR. VRAJESH 

BRAHMBHATT 

MR. PRAFULBHAI 

SOLANKI 

MR. HARESHBHAI 

CHOVATIYA 

MR. RAJESHBHAl 
THUMMAR 

MR. ASHOKBHAI 

RADADIYA 
MR. 

CHATARAMBHAI 
GHANCHI 

MR. MUNABHAI 

DIKHIT 

MR. BHARATBHAI 
KACHHADIYA 

OCCUPATION DESIGNATION 

PRINCIPAL 

P.TI 

JOB 

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi 

School UDIS: 24221513704 

JOB 

BUSINESS 

JOB 

BUSINESS 

BUSINESS 

JOB 

BUSINESS 

MEMBER 

SECRETRY 

MEMBER 

MEMBER PARENT 
(STD - 1) 

MEMBER PARENT 

(STD- 1) 

MEMBER PARENT 

(STD - 2) 

MEMBER PARENT 

(STD - 2) 

95106-90721 P saraswatividhyalay2 @gmail.com 

MEMBER PARENT 

(STD - 3) 

MEMBER PARENT 

(STD - 4) 

MEMBER PARENT 

(STD - 5) 
MEMBER PARENT 

(STD -5) 

CONTACT 

NO 

9033473689 

9586348533 

8511448961 

7202992798 

8849464152 

9726049111 

8758482053 

8160944104 

9879249170 

9099741154 

School Code: 11709 

Date:O4oa |202s 

ADDRESS 

A 103, RUSHIKESH 
TOWNSHIP, SARTHANA, 

SURAT 

A2-301, SHIVANJALI 
PALACE, NANDSAD 

ROAD, KAMREJ, SURAT 
B/1, SHARDARVIHAR 
SOCIETY, A.K.ROAD, 

SURAT 

37, INDIRA NAGAR, 

HIRABAG, SURAT 
F 301, SURYAKIRAN 

APPARTMENT, 
A.K.ROAD, SURAT 
B 104, HARIKRISHNA 

APPARTMENT, HIRABAG 
,SURAT 

142, NIJANAND SOCIETY, 
A.K.ROAD, SURAT 

B-1/403, SHIVANJALI 
COMPLEX, SURAT 

201, PATEL NAGAR, 
SURAT 

A-159, LAXMINARAYAN 
SOCIETY, SURAT 

PRINCIPAL 
SARASWATI VIDHYALAY 

ASHWNIKUKAR ROAD, 
SURAT-395 008. 

AFFILIATION No. 430587 

" www.saraswatividhyalay.org 
9 Ashwanikumar Road, Surat-395008 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

