



## **SARASWATI VIDHYALAY**

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi

Affiliation No.: 430587

School UDIS: 24221513704

School Code: 11709

Ref. No.:

Date: 04 08 12025

## PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION

SR NO.	NAME	OCCUPATION	DESIGNATION	CONTACT NO	ADDRESS
1	MR. JATINKUMAR VAGHANI	PRINCIPAL	MEMBER SECRETRY	9033473689	A 103, RUSHIKESH TOWNSHIP, SARTHANA, SURAT
2	MR UMESH FARMAKAR	P.T.I	MEMBER	9586348533	A 2 – 301, SHIVANJALI PALACE, NANDSAD ROAD, KAMREJ, SURAT
3	MR. VRAJESH BRAHMBHATT	JOB	MEMBER PARENT (STD - 1)	8511448961	B/1, SHARDARVIHAR SOCIETY, A.K.ROAD, SURAT
4	MR. PRAFULBHAI SOLANKI	JOB	MEMBER PARENT (STD - 1)	7202992798	37, INDIRA NAGAR, HIRABAG, SURAT
5	MR. HARESHBHAI CHOVATIYA	BUSINESS	MEMBER PARENT (STD - 2)	8849464152	F 301, SURYAKIRAN APPARTMENT, A.K.ROAD, SURAT
6	MR. RAJESHBHAI THUMMAR	JOB	MEMBER PARENT (STD - 2)	9726049111	B 104, HARIKRISHNA APPARTMENT, HIRABAG , SURAT
7	MR. ASHOKBHAI RADADIYA	BUSINESS	MEMBER PARENT (STD - 3)	8758482053	142, NIJANAND SOCIETY, A.K.ROAD, SURAT
8	MR. CHATARAMBHAI GHANCHI	BUSINESS	MEMBER PARENT (STD - 4)	8160944104	B – 1/403, SHIVANJALI COMPLEX, SURAT
9	MR. MUNABHAI DIKHIT	JOB	MEMBER PARENT (STD - 5)	9879249170	201, PATEL NAGAR, SURAT
10	MR. BHARATBHAI KACHHADIYA	BUSINESS	MEMBER PARENT (STD - 5)	9099741154	A – 159, LAXMINARAYAN SOCIETY, SURAT

PRINCIPAL SARASWATI VIDHYALAY ASHWNIKUKAR ROAD, SURAT-395 008. AFFILIATION No. 430587



saraswatividhyalay2@gmail.com

www.saraswatividhyalay.org

Ashwanikumar Road, Surat-395008